VM Course

ORGANIZATION FORMAT OF GANITA SUTRAS

Step — 99 : Ganita Upsutrastext letters (vowels) frequency

Table -17 of Ganita Upsutras text letters (vowels) frequency
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Table -18 of Ganita sutrastext letters (consonants) frequency
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Table -19 of Ganita Upsutras text letters (consonants) frequency
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Consolidated table -20 of total text of Ganita Sutras and Upsutras

tota

117
144
158
159
174
188
189

210
212
219
235
236
247

248
258
261
265

Total

117
144
158
159
174
188
189

210

212

219
16
17
28
29
39

42

46
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27

14

15
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21

16

11
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Sr | Letter | Sutras | Upsutras | Total | Grand | Consolidated

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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18| < 2 4 6 52 271
19| = 8 1 9 61 280
20| @ 9 12 21 82 301
21| « 0 1 1 83 302 **
2| = 3 6 9 92 311x**
23| = 2 0 2 94 313
24| = 17 16 33 | 127 346
25| U 7 8 15 | 142 361
26| w 4 1 5 147 366
27| #= 15 6 21 | 168 387
28| 3= 25 20 45 | 213 432
29| X 11 4 15 | 228 447
30| 6 3 9 237 456
31| = 9 9 18 | 255 474
32| « S 3 8 263 482
33| # 7 6 13 | 276 495
4| U 3 3 6 282 501
35 4 5 9 291 510
36| . 4 5 9 300 519
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